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Specs

Sone (decibel)
Vent Fan Lamp
Vent Fan CFM

Vent Fan Amps
Carton Size (CU FT)
Bulb Wattage

Dimensions

Height (in.)
Width (in.)

Downloads

350
2-60W/
70

1.20
131

60

14
14

Ventilation Fans - TFV70L-DORB

Ventilation Fans - TFV70L-
DORB

70 CFM Decorative Fan with Light

Finish: Oil Rubbed Bronze
-

70 CFM Decorative Fan with Light in Oil Rubbed Bronze

« Easy Removal and Installation for Motor Assembly
Key-Hole Mounting

¢ Permanently Lubricated Motor

¢ Precision-Balanced Impeller for Quiet Operation

¢ Galvanized for Humid Conditions and Various Attic
Temperatures

* Gauge Markings for Ceiling Thickness

PDFCROWD.COM


http://www.craftmade.com/
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

(it |
PDF Tear Sheet

Craftmade - 650 S. Royal Lane + Coppell, TX 75019 + Privacy Policy - Site Map + © 2018 All Rights Reserved

PDFCROWD.COM


http://pdfcrowd.com/url_to_pdf/?use_print_media=1&width=8.5in&height=11in&hmargin=.5in&vmargin=.5in&pdf_name=Craftmade%20Ventilation%20Fans%20-%20TFV70L-DORB.pdf
http://www.craftmade.com/privacy-policy-cookie-restriction-mode/
http://www.craftmade.com/sitemap
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

